
2023 Georgia Quarter Horse Association

Horse PtsMemberClass

Novice Amateur Point Standings

212002 AM  SHOWMANSHIP AT HALTER -  LEVEL 1

46CHEXS CERTAIN LOOK SUSAN GOODWIN

37TOUCH OF GOODNESS JILL NIXON

35BREEZE PAST ME REBECCA FERNANDEZ

20ZIP N LOPER ORA SUE NAGY

15DRESSED ALL FANCY GILLIAN NEWBERRY

13I LOPE IN THE DARK BARBARA MITCHELL

10CRUZIN MACHINE MELODIE MCGLAMORY

4UNDER THE HOOD TRISHA P MCDANIEL

4KISSIN ME IRISH JENN BATEMAN

212802 SELECT SHOWMANSHIP AT HALTER -  LEVEL 1

70CHEXS CERTAIN LOOK SUSAN GOODWIN

52ZIP N LOPER ORA SUE NAGY

38CRUZIN MACHINE MELODIE MCGLAMORY

31TOUCH OF GOODNESS JILL NIXON

236002 AM  WESTERN RIDING -  LEVEL 1

62BEST N THE HOUSE AUSTIN LAYER

52CHEXS CERTAIN LOOK HEATHER GOODWIN BELL

39WON LOPIN RV MACHINE RONNIE KENT

27LOPEN MY ASSET MICHELE LABAGH

9WHITE SHOES N ROSES JENNY KING-LEY

238002 AM  TRAIL -  LEVEL 1

97ZIP N LOPER ORA SUE NAGY

86CHEXS CERTAIN LOOK HEATHER GOODWIN BELL

80KM SURELY BEST DIANE RICHARDSON

58WILLY BREAK MY HEART KELSEY MOODY

32LOPEN MY ASSET MICHELE LABAGH

32LOPIN LIKA LEXUS ANA CRAMER

15BREEZE PAST ME REBECCA FERNANDEZ

12DONT INVY ME THAD GRAFTON

6BLAZIN HOT BUT LAZY LUANN ORCHOWSKI

5SUMTHIN ABOUT MARY CHRIS THRUSH

3MISO LAZY NATALIE SEKULOW

238102 AM WALK TROT TRAIL -  LEVEL 1

171CHEXS CERTAIN LOOK SUSAN GOODWIN

131ROCK PAPER SCISSORZ TERESA BELL

55TOUCH OF GOODNESS JILL NIXON

50SCANDALOUS ONE CAROLINE COPE

35MADE IN MAY CAROLINE COPE

22SUMTHIN ABOUT MARY CHRIS THRUSH

16HOT LEGZ SUSAN CUMMINGS

16LAZY BARS OF MUSIC CAROL HOWELL
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11IM KNOT LAZY TONI HAWKINS-SCRIBNER

11PRESIDENTIAL ROYALTY LUANN ORCHOWSKI

240002 AM  WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP -  LEVEL 1

118WILLY BREAK MY HEART KELSEY MOODY

118BREEZE PAST ME REBECCA FERNANDEZ

109CHEXS CERTAIN LOOK HEATHER GOODWIN BELL

75KM SURELY BEST DIANE RICHARDSON

51LOPIN LIKA LEXUS ANA CRAMER

38CHEXS CERTAIN LOOK SUSAN GOODWIN

34MADE IN MAY CAROLINE COPE

30BLAZIN HOT BUT LAZY LUANN ORCHOWSKI

22HOT LEGZ SUSAN CUMMINGS

21MY AWESOME INTUITION SHARON ROBILLARD

18EXTREMELY GIFTED RV RONNIE KENT

16TOO HOT TO FRISK LISA GEORGE

6SCANDALOUS ONE CAROLINE COPE

3ZIP N LOPER ORA SUE NAGY

3DONT INVY ME THAD GRAFTON

3ROLL THAT DICE LISA GEORGE

240102 AM  WALK TROT HORSEMANSHIP -  LEVEL 1

134ROCK PAPER SCISSORZ TERESA BELL

90BREEZE PAST ME BOOTSIE BENTLEY

45TOUCH OF GOODNESS JILL NIXON

25DRESSED ALL FANCY GILLIAN NEWBERRY

14C ME LOPIN TRACY MORSE

11OPEN MIC NITE CRYSTAL HUFFMAN

10UNDER THE HOOD TRISHA P MCDANIEL

7SHES SO DELICIOUS CAROL HOWELL

4REMEMBER WHEN MICHAEL SCRIBNER

240802 SELECT WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP -  LEVEL 1

93KM SURELY BEST DIANE RICHARDSON

74SUMTHIN ABOUT MARY CHRIS THRUSH

48MADDE IT GABRIELLE KOSTIUK

46ZIP N LOPER ORA SUE NAGY

34WON LOPIN RV MACHINE RONNIE KENT

33HOT LEGZ SUSAN CUMMINGS

25MYSTERIOUS WAYZ MICKI LANEY

20CHEXS CERTAIN LOOK SUSAN GOODWIN

9MY AWESOME INTUITION SHARON ROBILLARD

7WERE TALKING RADICAL LISA GEORGE

4CRUZIN MACHINE MELODIE MCGLAMORY

3BLAZIN HOT BUT LAZY LUANN ORCHOWSKI
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242002 AM  WESTERN PLEASURE -  LEVEL 1

58MY AWESOME INTUITION SHARON ROBILLARD

23WON HOT COWGIRL STEVEN BLACKWOOD

22BREEZE PAST ME REBECCA FERNANDEZ

11SHESA LAZY MACHINE MIKE HOLDER

11WELL MADE RANDY DAVIS

7SUMTHIN ABOUT MARY CHRIS THRUSH

2CRUZIN MACHINE MELODIE MCGLAMORY

242102 AM WALK TROT WESTERN PLEASURE -  LEVEL 1

119ROCK PAPER SCISSORZ TERESA BELL

54I LOPE IN THE DARK BARBARA MITCHELL

47SHES SO DELICIOUS CAROL HOWELL

36C ME LOPIN TRACY MORSE

24SHESA LAZY MACHINE DAWN HOLDER

22OPEN MIC NITE CRYSTAL HUFFMAN

18BREEZE PAST ME BOOTSIE BENTLEY

17TOUCH OF GOODNESS JILL NIXON

16SHEZA FANCY MECHANIC BRETT BELL

13UNDER THE HOOD TRISHA P MCDANIEL

7SHEZA FANCY MECHANIC BRETT & TERESA BELL

243002 AM RANCH HORSE RIDING - LEVEL 1

65EMMA SURE THING DAWN STORM

62SERVING WITH HONOR CRYSTAL HUFFMAN

28DEANS POCO LENA KIERRA PASCHAL

16PALEFACE BLONDE STEVEN BLACKWOOD

16QUICK LIL WHIZ ABIGAIL CLAYBROOK

13REMEMBER WHEN MICHAEL SCRIBNER

11MISS DUAL CHIC OLENA SARAH STANSCHEIT

7SJR WHITE DIAMONDS JESSICA BRUBAKER

1JESSOLENAS STORM VINCENT P SCHMIDT

244002 AM  HUNTER UNDER SADDLE -  LEVEL 1

86BREEZE PAST ME REBECCA FERNANDEZ

34WALKERS ONLY ELLEN BIVINS

28CRUZIN MACHINE MELODIE MCGLAMORY

18ROLL THAT DICE LISA GEORGE

15SUMTHIN ABOUT MARY CHRIS THRUSH

13COWBOY KRUZER MELISSA J CHASTEEN

10WILLY BREAK MY HEART KELSEY MOODY

4IM KNOT LAZY TONI HAWKINS-SCRIBNER

244102 AM WALK TROT  HUNT UN SADDLE -  LEVEL 1

44TOUCH OF GOODNESS JILL NIXON

26ROLL THAT DICE LISA GEORGE
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15DRESSED ALL FANCY GILLIAN NEWBERRY

6OPEN MIC NITE CRYSTAL HUFFMAN

244802 SELECT HUNTER UNDER SADDLE -  LEVEL 1

17WALKERS ONLY ELLEN BIVINS

16MYSTERIOUS WAYZ MICKI LANEY

10CRUZIN MACHINE MELODIE MCGLAMORY

250002 AM  WORKING HUNTER -  LEVEL 1

30THE NEXT BIG HIT LARKEN MCCAMPBELL

252002 AM  HUNT SEAT EQUITATION -  LEVEL 1

168A DAY TO REMEMBER AUSTIN LAYER

51BREEZE PAST ME REBECCA FERNANDEZ

20COWBOY KRUZER MELISSA J CHASTEEN

4IM KNOT LAZY TONI HAWKINS-SCRIBNER

252102 AM  WALK TROT HUNT SEAT EQ -  LEVEL 1

23TOUCH OF GOODNESS JILL NIXON

7DRESSED ALL FANCY GILLIAN NEWBERRY

252802 SELECT HUNT SEAT EQUITATION -  LEVEL 1

48COWBOY KRUZER MELISSA J CHASTEEN

36THE NEXT BIG HIT GINGER MCCAMPBELL

5CRUZIN MACHINE MELODIE MCGLAMORY

253002 AM  EQUITATION OVER FENCES -  LEVEL 1

42THE NEXT BIG HIT LARKEN MCCAMPBELL
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